SAMPLE BALLOT

This is a common ballot, however, this office will appear only in certain precincts which will apply to your districts.

	OFFICIAL BALLOT		COVIII	NOVEMB		(, ALABAMA 2024	
		INSTR	UCTIONS TO	THE VOTE	R		
	TO VOTE YOU M IF YOU SPOIL YOUR BA						
	STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING	FC	OR COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One	E 1		FOR COVINGTON COUNT JUDGE OF PROBATE (Vote for One)	ſΥ
_	DEMOCRATIC PARTY		RISTY EDWARDS		0	STACY B. BROOKS	
0	ALABAMA REPUBLICAN	0		Write	in O		Write-
FO	PARTY R PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES	FC	DR COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One	E 2		FOR CHAIRMAN, COVINGTON COUNTY COMMI (Vote for One)	SSION
	(Vote for One)		AD HANSON		0	MICHAEL SMITH Republican	
0	KAMALA D. HARRIS TIM WALZ Democrat	0		Write	in O		Write-
0	DONALD J. TRUMP JD VANCE Republican	- FC	OR COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One	E 3		FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT N (Vote for One)	0. 1
0	ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.		RRY A. MOORE		0	BEN COURSON Republican	
	NICOLE SHANAHAN Independent	0		Write	in O		Write-
0	CHASE OLIVER MIKE TER MAAT Independent JILL STEIN	FOR	COURT OF CRIMIN JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One	E 1		FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT N (Vote for One)	0. 2
	SAMSON KOMLAN-LeBEAU KPADENOU Independent		CHARD MINOR		0	ROBBIE WEAVER	
0		0		Write	in O	SHANE GAY Independent	
	Write-in	FOR	COURT OF CRIMIN		0		Write-
FOI	R UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT (Vote for One)	O RIG	JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One			FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT N (Vote for One)	0. 3
0	TOM HOLMES	Repu	blican	Write	in 0	LYNNE W. HOLMES Republican	
0	BARRY MOORE Republican	EOD	COURT OF CRIMIN		0	republican	Write-
0	Write-in	- DII	JUDGE, PLAC (Vote for One	E 3		FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT N	0. 4
	OF THE SUPREME COURT (Vote for One)	Repu	L COLE		_	(Vote for One) TOMMY McGAHA	
	GREG GRIFFIN	0		Write	in O	Republican	
	Democrat SARAH STEWART Republican	P	FOR PRESIDE JBLIC SERVICE CO	MMISSION		FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON C	Write-
>	Write-in		(Vote for One	,		BOARD OF EDUCATION, PLAC	
	FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE	Repu	INKLE ANDRESS C	AVANAUGH		(Vote for One)	
	SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)	0	500 45405	Write	in		
	CHRIS McCOOL Republican	S1	FOR MEMBE TATE BOARD OF ED DISTRICT NO	ÚCATION,		FOR MEMBER COMMOTON O	OUNTY
0	Write-in		(Vote for One			FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON C BOARD OF EDUCATION, PLAC	
	FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE	O JA	CKIE ZEIGLER			(Vote for One)	
	SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2 (Vote for One)	0		Write	in		
_	TOMMY BRYAN	F	OR CIRCUIT COUR 22ND JUDICIAL CI	RCUIT,			
<u> </u>	Republican	-	PLACE NO. (Vote for One	1			
	Write-in		ARLES A. (Lex) SHO	RT			
	FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3 (Vote for One)	С		Write	in		
0	WILL SELLERS Republican		FOR CIRCUIT CL COVINGTON CO (Vote for One	UNTÝ			
0	Write-in			"			
	FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4 (Vote for One)		IY W. JONES	Write	in	CONTINUE VOTIN	G
0	JAY MITCHELL	1				ON BACK	
	Republican Write-in	1					
_	vviite-iii	1					

THIS OFFICE RUNS BY DISTRICT

(Vote for One) JOHN P (Sonny) THOMASSON Republican Write-in FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, PLACE NO. 2 (Vote for One) JED BLACKWELL Republican Write-in
FOR MEMBER, COVINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, PLACE NO. 2 (Vote for One) JED BLACKWELL Republican
BOARD OF EDUCATION, PLACE NO. 2 (Vote for One) JED BLACKWELL Republican
Republican
○ Write-in

"Shall the following Amendment to the Constitution of Alabama be adopted?"

PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1

Proposing an amendment to the Constitution of Alabama of 2022, to grant certain sixteenth section and indemnity school land that is owned in fee simple by the Franklin County school system, is located in Fayette County and Walker County, and is for the exclusive use of schools in the Franklin County School System to the Franklin County Board of Education; and to provide for the distribution of any proceeds and interest generated by this land to the Franklin County Board of Education. (Proposed by Act 2024-301)

O YES

O NO

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS
OF LOCAL APPLICATION
TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT
IN ONLY THE COUNTY OF APPLICATION

LOCAL AMENDMENT 1

Relating to Covington County, proposing an amendment to the Constitution of Alabama of 2022, to authorize the Legislature to fix, alter, and regulate court costs in the county and provide for their distribution. (Proposed by Act 2024-132)

 \circ yes

O NO

END OF BALLOT